Medical Laboratory Sciences S3 2026
2026 08BMLS S3 08BMLS S3, BACHELOR OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE (Wks 1-42, 2/2/2026 - 11/16/2026)

CELCAT @

timetabler

1(272)

07:30AM | 08:30AM | 09:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30AM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM
Module: Module: HAM611S Module: ANP611S
> ||CLC611S | ||Staff: Dr Martin Gonzo Staff: Mr Johannes
M | Staff: Dr Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1 Endjala
g Oiva 0/0.55; E1/4/4.315 (30 Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1
) Kamati ; E1/4/4.338 (40) 0/0.55
E Room: D4/
G/AUD N
(152)
Module: MMB611S 12:30PM- |01:25PM-02:
Staff. F. 01:25PM | [55PM
> ENGELBRECHT
© Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1 Module: | |Module:
° 0/0.55; D3/G/AUD 1 CLC611S | |ANP611S
g (272); E1/4/4.296 (30); (S)t_aff: Dr Eta;_f: IMr Johannes
. iva ndjala
e 5.13/;/34('2(1))5 (30): E1/4/ Kamati Room: D3/G/AUD
Room: D4/ |1 (272)
G/AUD N
(152)
Module: MMB611S Module: HAM611S Module: Module: ANP611S
Staff: F. Staff: Dr Martin Gonzo CLC611S Staff: Mr Johannes
= ||ENGELBRECHT Room: D3/G/AUD 1 Staff: Dr Endjala
@ ||[Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1/|((272) Oiva Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1
; 0/0.55; E1/4/4.296 (30 Kamati 0/0.55
: E1/4/4.315 (30) Room: D4/
G/AUD N
(152)
Module: MMB611S Module: CLC611S
;* Staff: F. Staff: Dr Oiva Kamati
] ENGELBRECHT Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1/
0 Rooms: D1/0/0.33; D1 0/0.55; E1/4/4.296 (30)
’5 0/0.46; D1/0/0.55; E1/ ; E1/4/4.315 (30); E1/
r 4/4.296 (30); E1/4/4. 4/4.340 (30); E1/4/4.
= 315 (30); E1/4/4.338 349 (30)
(40) |
Module: Module: HAM611S
E’ ANP611S Staff: Dr Martin Gonzo
-] Staff: Mr Johannes |||Rooms: D3/G/AUD 1
- Endjala (272); E1/4/4.338 (40)
[T Room: D3/G/AUD

Page 1, published 2/5/2026 10:59:39 AM - Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Medical Laboratory Sciences S3 2026
2026 08BMLS S3 08BMLS S3, BACHELOR OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE (Wks 1-42, 2/2/2026 - 11/16/2026)

CELCAT @

timetabler

07:30AM

08:30AM

09:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:15PM

06:40PM

08:00PM

Friday

Module:
CLC611S
Staff: Dr
Oiva
Kamati
Room: E1/
G/AUD
(285)
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Medical Laboratory Sciences S5 2026 timetabler
2026 08BMLS S5 08BMLS S5, BACHELOR OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE (Wks 1-42, 2/2/2026 - 11/16/2026)
07:30AM | 08:30AM | 09:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30AM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM
Module: Module: Module: HAM711S Module: Module: MMB711S
CIS610S MLM711S| | |Staff: Mrs Edwig MLM711S Staff: TUIJENDA, V
% Staff: Shingenge Staff: ROSELIN Rooms: E1/4/4.296
- ROSELIN |||Rooms: E1/4/4.296 TSAUSES (30); E1/4/4.315 (30)
c TSAUSES | ||(30); E1/4/4.315 (30); |||Room: E3/1/044
[°) Rooms: E1/4/4.331 (40) (152)
= E1/1/1.
102 (40);
Teams
Module: Module: Module: MLM711S Module: HAM711S
A [[HAM711S CIS610S Staff: ROSELIN TSAUSES Staff: Mrs Edwig
.g Staff: Mrs Room: D3/G/AUD 2 (96) Shingenge
o ||Edwig Rooms: E1/4/4.296
@ |[Shingenge (30); E1/4/4.315 (30)
3 ||Room: D3
= ||G/AUD 2
(96)
Module: Module: CLC711S Module: Module: Module:
> MMB711 || Staff: Mr Herbert Mapira | ||HAM711S|| CLC711S CIS610S
® S Rooms: E1/4/4.340 Staff: Mrs Staff: Mr Herbert
L] Staff: (30); E1/4/4.349 (30) Edwig Mapira
0 TJIJENDA, Shingenge || Room: D3/G/AUD
g Vv Rooms: || 2 (96)
- Room: D3 D4/G/
Q G/AUD 2 AUD S
; (96) (152); E1/
4/4.331
(40)
Module: HAM711S Module: 12:30PM- [01:30PM-02:
Staff: Mrs Edwig CIS610S |||01:25PM| |55PM
> Shingenge
© Rooms: E1/4/4.331 Module: Module:
3 (40); E1/G/AUD (285) MLM711S| [MMB711S
4 Staff: Staff: TIIJENDA,
- ROSELIN \Y
= TSAUSES | |Room: E1/1/1.
- Room: D3/ (102 (40)
G/AUD 2
(96)
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Medical Laboratory Sciences S5 2026 timetabler
2026 08BMLS S5 08BMLS S5, BACHELOR OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE (Wks 1-42, 2/2/2026 - 11/16/2026)
07:30AM | 08:30AM | 09:30AM | 10:30AM | 11:30AM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM
Module: Module: Module: Module:
CLC711S | CLC711S ||MMB711 (||{MMB711
> | |Staff: Mr Staff: Mr S S
M@ | Herbert Herbert Staff: Staff:
'© | Mapira Mapira TJIJENDA, || [TJIJENDA,
= | Room: E1/| Room: D4/ ||V \Y
L | G/AUD || G/AUDS ||Room: E1{||Room: D3
(285) (152) 4/4.296 G/AUD 2
(30) (96)
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Medical Laboratory Sciences S7 2026
2026 08BMLS S7 08BMLS S7, BACHELOR OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE (Wks 1-42, 2/2/2026 - 11/16/2026)

07:30AM

08:30AM

09:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:15PM

06:40PM

08:00PM

Monday

06:00PM+
07:00PM

Module:
ICP811S
Staff: Dr
Uyuni
Room:
Teams

Wednesday | Tue

06:00PM+
07:00PM

Module:
ICP811S
Staff: Dr
Uyuni
Room:
Teams

Thursday

06:00PM+
07:00PM

Module:
ICP811S
Staff: Dr
Uyuni
Room:
Teams

Fri
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